
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - BOB SCHOLTON -
13:48:43.968 1 1:48.593 78.569 73 117 19

13:50:27.249 2 1:43.281 82.610 86 117 19

13:52:15.184 3 1:47.935 79.048 78 116 19

13:54:02.958 4 1:47.774 79.166 76 118 19

13:55:49.079 5 1:46.121 80.399 77 115 19

13:57:38.212 6 1:49.133 78.180 80 116 19

L1-12 - ABEL SERA -
13:45:56.459 1 1:57.076 72.876 17 60 19

13:47:58.497 2 2:02.038 69.913 27 67 19

13:50:00.411 3 2:01.914 69.984 22 71 19

13:51:57.367 4 1:56.956 72.951 28 75 19

13:53:53.656 5 1:56.289 73.369 22 76 19

13:55:49.545 6 1:55.889 73.622 26 72 19

13:58:00.144 7 2:10.599 65.330 39 83 19

L1-06 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
13:46:09.072 1 2:06.260 67.575 25 64 19

13:48:07.719 2 1:58.647 71.911 22 63 19

13:50:10.602 3 2:02.883 69.432 22 64 19

13:52:16.306 4 2:05.704 67.874 29 64 19

13:54:20.352 5 2:04.046 68.781 45 66 19

13:56:20.204 6 1:59.852 71.188 44 64 19

13:58:19.334 7 1:59.130 71.619 23 63 19

L1-18 - ARTHUR GONZALEZ -
13:45:56.182 1 2:04.364 68.605 21 56 19

13:47:59.848 2 2:03.666 68.992 16 60 19

13:49:59.795 3 1:59.947 71.131 25 48 19

13:51:58.702 4 1:58.907 71.754 34 53 19

13:53:59.222 5 2:00.520 70.793 20 52 19

13:55:59.809 6 2:00.587 70.754 46 55 19

13:58:01.944 7 2:02.135 69.857 43 52 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
13:47:24.940 1 2:00.296 70.925 13 62 19

13:49:32.758 2 2:07.818 66.751 14 61 19

13:51:33.893 3 2:01.135 70.434 12 55 19

13:53:35.134 4 2:01.241 70.372 15 57 19

13:55:34.049 5 1:58.915 71.749 18 67 19

13:57:39.771 6 2:05.722 67.864 13 57 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
13:45:46.599 1 2:00.483 70.815 81 112 19

13:47:46.798 2 2:00.199 70.982 83 115 19

13:49:48.806 3 2:02.008 69.930 85 116 19

13:51:51.402 4 2:02.596 69.594 79 114 19

13:53:53.709 5 2:02.307 69.759 76 113 19

13:55:54.585 6 2:00.876 70.585 82 111 19

13:58:00.310 7 2:05.725 67.862 85 115 19

L1-16 - MARK SCHMIDT -
13:49:08.049 1 2:07.737 66.793 73 117 19

13:51:16.351 2 2:08.302 66.499 74 123 19

13:53:28.613 3 2:12.262 64.508 74 119 19

13:55:29.160 4 2:00.547 70.777 73 118 19

13:57:31.947 5 2:02.787 69.486 78 117 19

L2-20 - JUAN GARCIA -
13:53:24.820 1 2:08.823 66.230 43 96 19

13:55:28.282 2 2:03.462 69.106 20 84 19

13:57:30.366 3 2:02.084 69.886 23 88 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -
13:46:51.291 1 2:10.201 65.529 92 121 19

13:49:00.794 2 2:09.503 65.883 99 124 19

13:51:06.371 3 2:05.577 67.942 95 118 19

13:53:10.475 4 2:04.104 68.749 95 119 19

13:55:20.629 5 2:10.154 65.553 96 122 19

13:57:25.424 6 2:04.795 68.368 92 120 19



L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -

13:46:14.426 1 2:12.437 64.423 59 59 19

13:48:22.654 2 2:08.228 66.538 63 56 19

13:50:29.488 3 2:06.834 67.269 49 58 19

13:52:45.695 4 2:16.207 62.640 59 59 19

13:54:56.183 5 2:10.488 65.385 56 55 19

13:57:01.318 6 2:05.135 68.182 49 58 19

13:59:10.981 7 2:09.663 65.801 25 55 19

L1-02 - LUIS MONTOYA -
13:45:56.041 1 2:07.567 66.883 78 100 19

13:48:03.258 2 2:07.217 67.067 76 100 19

13:50:09.274 3 2:06.016 67.706 85 101 19

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
13:45:52.345 1 2:07.395 66.973 19 62 19

13:47:59.206 2 2:06.861 67.255 14 59 19

13:50:07.771 3 2:08.565 66.363 19 61 19

13:52:15.194 4 2:07.423 66.958 23 63 19

13:54:22.394 5 2:07.200 67.075 20 56 19

13:56:30.566 6 2:08.172 66.567 14 57 19

13:58:38.242 7 2:07.676 66.825 13 56 19

L1-07 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
13:46:32.398 1 2:17.433 62.081 103 101 19

13:48:50.407 2 2:18.009 61.822 94 105 19

13:51:00.089 3 2:09.682 65.792 96 107 19

L1-31 - STACY CHANG -
13:46:45.038 1 2:21.903 60.126 85 110 19

13:49:08.864 2 2:23.826 59.322 87 111 19

13:51:32.985 3 2:24.121 59.200 84 112 19

13:53:46.332 4 2:13.347 63.983 84 109 19

13:56:00.076 5 2:13.744 63.794 87 111 19

L1-05 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
13:46:34.214 1 2:16.093 62.692 65 91 19

13:48:53.499 2 2:19.285 61.256 78 90 19

13:51:09.857 3 2:16.358 62.571 62 90 19

L1-01 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
13:46:24.396 1 2:23.540 59.440 15 47 19

13:48:48.311 2 2:23.915 59.285 7 45 19

13:51:06.922 3 2:18.611 61.554 10 51 19

13:53:30.095 4 2:23.173 59.592 10 46 19

13:55:47.648 5 2:17.553 62.027 12 45 19

13:58:06.906 6 2:19.258 61.268 11 51 19

L1-11 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
13:51:58.207 1 2:23.082 59.630 26 84 19

13:54:22.212 2 2:24.005 59.248 26 83 19

13:56:49.577 3 2:27.365 57.897 31 84 19

13:59:09.101 4 2:19.524 61.151 27 85 19

L1-17 - STEPHEN SANGHVI -
13:46:44.098 1 2:24.076 59.219 82 111 19

13:49:07.894 2 2:23.796 59.334 78 110 19

L1-10 - MAEZZ KHALID -
13:46:59.008 1 2:27.035 58.027 91 112 19

13:49:25.683 2 2:26.675 58.169 129 113 19

13:51:55.283 3 2:29.600 57.032 89 113 19

13:54:19.935 4 2:24.652 58.983 99 114 19

13:56:46.170 5 2:26.235 58.344 112 115 19

13:59:10.892 6 2:24.722 58.954 84 113 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
13:50:03.613 1 2:47.751 50.861 78 109 19

13:52:46.633 2 2:43.020 52.337 79 105 19

13:55:15.058 3 2:28.425 57.484 69 108 19

13:57:40.473 4 2:25.415 58.673 80 107 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
13:50:02.462 1 2:48.297 50.696 61 89 19

13:52:45.163 2 2:42.701 52.440 62 88 19

13:55:23.597 3 2:38.434 53.852 49 89 19

13:58:02.254 4 2:38.657 53.776 48 90 19



Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 02:01 PM


